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FS075132 B2 - uastuaiiuf
P2 FS075149 A - thwudy
FS075156 D2 - \Wgauznan
P FS075163 D3 - \gvenaud
s FS075170 E2 - thenagau
FS075187 K - Wgageu
S3 FS075194 N2 - wdau
FS075200 P2 - yaiyaiag
vz FS075217 P3 - YuWaau
FS075224 S2 - ey
FS075231 S3 - W
FS075248 V2 - sirathidu
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201
White

206
Cerise

211
Burnt Sienna

/.

201 202
White Black
225 241
Yellow

Ultramarlne Green

.

201 202
White Black
225 241
Yellow

Ultramarme Green
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aludinas Master Art vom 20 va.

swadudn
116859
116866
116910
116927
116934
116941
116958
116965
116972
116989
116996
116873
116880
116897
116903

Ysum

20 ua.

wes
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
225
241
264
267

El
White
Black
Lemon Yellow
Orange
Vermillion
Cerise
Purple
Blue
Turquoise
Leaf Green
Burnt Sienna
Yellow
Red
Ultramarine

Green

alldinos Master Art vam 60 va.

SWsAUAN
138639
138646
138653
138660
138677
138684

D

Made in Thailand

LI

60 ua.

wes
201
202
225
241
264
267

Gl
White
Black
Yellow
Red
Ultramarine

Green

aludinas Master Art vom 120 va.

ssauAn
099350
099367
099374
099381
099398
099404

B

Made in Thailand

IR

120 wa.

wes
201
202
225

264
267

d
White
Black
Yellow
Red
Ultramarine

Green



Cce

225 241
Yellow Red
264

Ultramarine Green

(

&

Arts / Sports / School Supplies

dludinas Master Art vom 400 La.

SWsAuA I wed El
172039 201 White
172046 202 Black
172053 225 Yellow
400 wa.
172060 241 Red
172077 264 Ultramarine
172084 267 Green

B

Made in Thailand

dluainas Master Art 3admsnstiod

saauAn V3w Fuud i
015886 6

15 ua. . Aaed
266387 12 d

alldinas Master Art au1Snan

SWaAUAN QY Suoud Gl

162276 15 a. 43 Aaza

dluainas Master Art gao1SnduRas

SWaAUAN V3 Fuoud El

095741 15 ua. 6 AAzd
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Gl
aunsalnanwm y o )
' F: 9
CeE == == dlUainos Master Art Vo ndouwanasn
a:;:;:;?m:w "5 SuARUA T ol d
255657 15 ua. 128 aazd
‘.‘@[ 8 gni \,P ﬂ “—’i
& |
= - I'd
o yndludinos Reeves
i a SwaRuA Ui Sruaud g
L - i’l 3 ® 291389 12 ua. 24 e
=0 5 291396 18 a.
FEs
=0 »
L -‘oﬂ 1Bx2ml AR

Aunou 12 @ Master Art

a0

swadud Fuoud
077341 124 nazd

ee

dtirfiou Master Art nd0ywanasn

sadudn Ul a
126797 128

Aazd
287238 24 &
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&t Master Art 12 & nouwiu

svaaudn HIERY Fuud £l

198749 5 ua. 128 aazd

v
o

Aurnuwasa Master Art

SaRuAn Ysum Fuud Gl
195038 3 ua.
128 Aazd
194932 5 ua.
[ ] R - O
b . qna U1 Renaissance
SHAAUAT Ysua Fuaud a
275907 5 ua. 128
Nohaimance & y 199340 123 Anzd
; : 12 ua.
218119 24 8

o
k9

gAdU1nou Renaissance Artists

ShaauAn Fuud El
Y =
[ 3 a 283629 123
aazd
283612 24 8

" o
J E : gAdu1 Reeves
= T 1
e A —":‘ a | %ﬁ | sWaAuAn V3w Suaud El
=i @) ; siih g 291327 12§
(ki i @ rﬂg 12 ua. Aazd
[ ;_I' —® e 2] 291334 188
i : =i e el ]
18x 2ml T m!- ﬁ |
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111

6451 0] neAsI A 26510 109451 2 was 7 1A &
Lemon Yellow Cadmium Gamboge Hue Cadmium Cadmium
Yellow Pale Hue Yellow Hue Orange Hue R
nsEae /
YNNI
w3 As O s02 A1 [0 ss0 At [ saa A ST [ BasiO
1
AlzarinCrimson ~ PermanentRose  Rose Madder Purple Lake Dioazine
Hue purple
B9ASI A ssansim 27 A1 0 s3 A 2as O 696451 (]
] i I
Cerulean Blue Tuguose Intense Blue Prussin Blue Intense Green Vridan Hue
Hue (PhthaloBlue) (Phthalo Green)
suasi O s9As1 O 552 M 51 744 MA 1 Bhwmst 074 AA 51
| i
Hooker's Green SapGeen Raw sienna Yellow Ochve v Burt Sienna
Light
76 A 51 gomst 9 a4 51 2wAs 7 was @ 3151
| ) i
Bumt Umber e heiaum Sepia Indigo Foes Gy Ivory Back
Key to Coding ASTM
AA  ExtremelyPermanent S Series number | Permanentfor artists' use
A Permanent a I artists' use
[ Semi-Transparent
B Opaque Whereno ASTM ratingis listed,
P] Semi-Opaque pleaserefer to the Winsor &
Newtonpermanencerating

This colour chart is produced within the limitations of lithographic colour printing

and is intended as a quide only.

ROUGE INDI

VERT DE
HOOKER CLA

VERDE DE

INDIAN RE

ROJO INDI!

WATER COLOURS

INDIGO
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095 A ST A

Cadmium Red

660 A S1 0]
I
Ultramarine

'

25451 A

i
S

362 M S1
L]
Light Red

-
]

337 AA S

Lamp Black

Cotrman

TURQUOISE
TURQH

Seri

YWmIeOW us

WATER COLOURS

098 ASI A

Cadmium Red

m ?

79As H

Cobalt Blue

masi

Hooker's Green
Dark

317 M ST
|
Indian Red

150 AA S

Chinese White

AunuAFUAILNILAL
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4tih Winsor & Newton Cotman IlUUKA0R

8 ua.
svigauA
006860
302818
002978
002985
302825
003104
003241
003128
003135
003142
003197
003210
003227
003234
003630
003258
003265
003272
003296
003302
003364
003371
003388
302832
003401
003418
003463
003470
003487
003500
302849
302856
302863
003807
302870
003531
003548
003586
003609
003616
003623

00366
302887
003708
003678
003685
003715
003791

21 ya.
svigaud
006877
001872
001889
001902
002169
001957
001988
002008
002015
002022
002084
002138
002749
002176
002190
002206
002213
002251
002275
002343
002398
002442
002459
002466
002473
002541
002558

002831
002572
002589
002596
002602
002619
002732
002763
002800
002770
002794
002817
002824

was
003
058
074
076
088
090

098
103
109
119
139
150
179
231
235
266
312
314
317
322
327
329
330

337
346
362
398
465
471
472
473
502
511
538
544
552
554
580
599
609
617

660
676
696
744

g
Alizarin Crimson Hue
Bronze
Burnt Sienna
Burnt Umber
Yellow Gold
Cadmium Orange Hue
Cadmium Red Hue
Cadmium Red Deep Hue
Cadmium Red Pale Hue
Cadmium Yellow Hue
Cadmium Yellow Pale Hue
Cerulean Blue Hue
Chinese White
Cobalt Bule Hue
Dioxazine Purple
Emerald
Gamboge Hue
Cerulean Blue
Hooker’S Green Light
Indian Red
Indigo
Blue Intense
Intense Green
Iridescent White
Ivory Black
Lamp Black
Lemon Yellow Hue
Light Red
Mauve
Payne’S Gray
Red Copper
Iridescent Blue
Iridescent Black
Permanent Rose
Pewter
Prussian Blue
Purple Lake
Raw Sienna
Raw Umber
Rose Madder Hue
Sap Green
Sepia
Turquoise
Silver
Ultramarine
Vandyke Brown
Viridian Hue

Yellow Ochre

MirBuTIYMasn)

wiie 1
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gAdu1Mou Winsor & Newton Cotman

45 3 Studio Set 0390471

SO nIEEEEEEEE

sWaauAT Fuaud irgussY(naas) d

161682 a5 & wiie 1 aazd

gadthriou Winsor & Newton Cotman
24 & Studio Set 0390084

e e R
B e S
B o o

SWARUAT Fuaud MirpuTIYnaDs) d

163259 24 & uia 1 Aazd

yadthiou Winsor & Newton Cotman

14 & wSouaunsni Compact Set 0390083

Counae SiEauA i MiBUs5Y(NEDI) Gl
el Gl 15 175375 14 § wiiA 1 ARzl
set de campo PORL
yadUfau Winsor & Newton Cotman
o 12 & Sketcher Box 0390640

= |
il Cotman . 3 : .
' WATERCOLOUR™ SWaRuA Fuud nireussyndas) El

ERIENE CEd pETTRs 13 152222 1248 it 1 o

yadthriou Winsor & Newton Cotman

s 24 3 Sketcher Box 0390645

WINSOR
NEWTON"

Co

anan oL 9 i q
WATERCOLOUR™ SWsAUA i MiBUTY(NED) El

161675 24 4 uia 1 Aazd

‘caja metlica completa
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&
S s gadunau V\Qnsor & Newton Cotman
WINSQR Blue Box 12 & 0390453
Ol
nszANY / WATERSSLE sWaauA g MiwuIsY(ngas) d
spanTN ettt st 12 176648 124 ui 1 fazd
yadurfau Winsor & Newton Cotman
12 @ Field Plus 0390374
WINSOR
NEWTON™ SHaRuA Fruud MBUTIY(NEDI) El
212308 128 wiiA 1 Aazd

otman
WATER COLOURS™

=g ] 7

— . R yAdL1 Winsor & Newton Cotman

~mmg - Haom 5 Ua. 10 & 0390664

i -

"mi : sWisaud F1uaud MiBUTIY(NEDI) El
-l I: B 290252 108 ufia 1 Aazd

= G

= gadthriou Winsor & Newton Cotman

_ e 8 & Floral 0390671
= = e
_‘ u . . A vzl{%nw RUCEG Fud MiBU5IY(NEDY) d
RN g T 298425 84 win 1 nagd

gadliriou Winsor & Newton Cotman

~ .y . ¥
D == 1 - )
o (“;‘ y ‘%ﬁ 8 & Portrait 0390670
i - 8 _ “ - - °
{—A . . IJ it o c* SWaauA Funud MBUTIY(NEDY) i
S meme 9 :
. . . 1 Pl WhL 298432 84 w1 paed
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[CL2

' - qnﬁl]"lﬁau Winsor & Newton Cotman

= S < 8 & Skyscape 0390672
[ | ;
[ |

|

Iy
1

skyscape pocket set  set tascabile skyscape

B
!
@

ey £ swaauA duaud PR IGREN) d
298449 88 WA 1 Aazd
/";/‘ . yadurfiou Winsor & Newton Cotman
AN P "3 =
I L B 0N e S e 8 @ Landscape 0390673
U . . . v ::::: mmm;;w = siieAudn Swad  wiseussynaes) G
aJaEn AR : . 298456 83 Wit 1 fasd

yAdtinfiou Winsor & Newton
12 @ wouwnu 0390658

SWdauAN Fuoud

251789 128

MireussY(nans) d

uiA 1 Aazd

yAdLin Winsor & Newton Cotman

8 va. 12 d 0390636
suaauA duaud P eIEERTGREN)] d
212292 128 uiln 1 fAazd

qﬁﬁﬁ‘lﬁau Winsor & Newton AWC 24 &
Lightweight Sketchers Box Set 0190553

sadudn i

195205 248

Mireussy(ngas) d

uia 1 Aazd

qnﬁfﬁﬁau Winsor & Newton Cotman
Watercolor HP Painting Plus 24 3 039037

sadudn i

MireuTIy(ngas) d

212315 243 uia 1 Aazd
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1 Winsor & Newton Professional S1/52/S3/S4 naom 5 La.

.
qummﬂﬂmw DDDDDDDDDDDDDDH
n3TAY /
3‘7“1 Bl 5AS P W A S4 (i) 015 I N (i ! A (i) |ﬂﬂ A (i) 4 731 ASIIA 313 ASILC 1“ I {ii) 84
ﬂq NN l.lmml Yellow  Bismuth Yellow &ﬂm\lﬂ Winsor Lemon Wmu Yelow l-nm Yellow Ymupdllm Calm\um 'uml 's Yellow le Bamboge C:dmwm ‘an Yellow \nﬂhn Yellow D:drr-um PERMANENT
(Nicke Ttante) Desp. Yelow Pale Yellow Desp SAP GREEN ROSE DORE
VERT DE VESSIE :
PERMANENT = DORE
VERDE VEJIGA ROSA DORAD
" PERMANENTE
r‘A(u)SA FAAS![ BASIE 1wllln)$4 :ﬁl&% Wll(nlsl mlll(ﬂ& WASI D z?ﬁl&(f,! ‘SIIBASJFJ TEASIP 466ASIC] 04BSI 4MASIC) ﬁmnsar,‘
Winsor Orange  Winsor Orange ~ Cadmium Cadmium Red ~ Cadmium Red ~ Winsor Red Rose Doré Quinacridone  Winsor Red Permanent Niatin Parmanent Permanent
(Red Shade) Scariet Red Deep Alizarin Crimson Carmine: Rose

Deep
p=
1
okt

=] g308 58
_ g4;- T ;B "
- &3

=

OUTREMER
VIOLETA
ULTRAMAR
WASIC SOASICI 4TASIC SAMSI BASID) @ZMSI @SMS ZSMSI JUMS SRS EMS STAST BOMST BIMS 04 M y
I
Puais Dmon Tl GenOo  Mkveow Nkeow Towohe oo FwSew DO  ouidme DomOde fowm  Entem
Green (Yellow Shade) De Light Gold Bron

wony MASO 2 GAe@ MAND #ARD DAN BAmE @ade mew mien game
OperaRose  Quinacidone Utvamarioe  WinsorVioet  Indantrene  CobaltBue  F Uliamarine ~ CobatBiue  WirsorBue  Antwerp Bl
Vi (Dioxazive)  Be 2 (Green Shade) (Red Shade)
MASID WMS W MS ARE SSARD BIMSE SOMSE IS TOASIO SEMS THASID @IMS WARD EMS
) v i | | i ] I | 1
G Gl Margese Pt Cotalt Colat CobatGreen  WinsorGreen  Viridan WinsorGroen  TereVerte Pyl Green  Ouideof
fioed-oPH b Ble| Tuquose  Tuoise Ught  Torquose (Bue Shace) (Yelow Shade) Chromium

Cimson

E}-

ULTRAMARINE
VIOLET

VIOLET

598 -
i - E : - %
i H

EIH‘MS( M‘I‘Msi 537 AA 82 SMASSO 4mAs2Ol 076 AA 1 gs‘us( n.mlust 2AstE ﬁﬂsls\ﬂ anAs E
VenetanRed  indian Red PonersPink  Peryene Peryene Vilet Bt Umber  Vandyke Brown  Sepia Indigo PayesGray  Neutal Tint
Wauon v
ASTM
(W) Fluctuating colour, fades n ight, 1 Permanent forarts use
recovers in dark 1l Permanent for artists’ use
S Seres number
O Transparent Where no ASTM rating s sted,
@ Semi-Transparent please refer o the Winsor &
u Opaqe Newton permanence rating
ﬁ\ L 337|M st Q.Gﬁ M st 217 M St |S0|M st =4IM st » Semi-Opaque
Ivory Black Lamp Black Mars Black Davy's Gray Chinese White  Ttanium White acidic atmosphere
(Opague White)

du1 Winsor & Newton Professional S1 Haam 5 va.

swaauA was El swaauA was d swaauA was El

065409 004 Alizarin Crimson 176365 381 Magnesium Brown 176327 676 Vandyke Brown
176228 010 Antwerp Blue 176372 386 Mars Black 176402 678 Venetian Red
304904 056 Brown Madder 176280 422 Naples Yellow 065430 707 Winsor Blue (Green Shade)
176358 059 Brown Ocher 168483 425 Naples Yellow Deep 065423 709 Winsor Blue (Red Shade)
065515 074 Burnt Sienna 176419 430 Neutral Tint 065447 719 Winsor Green (Blue Shade)
065546 076 Burnt Umber 176242 447 Olive Green 065454 721 Winsor Green (Yellow Shade)
304911 150 Chinese White 065560 465 Payne’s Gray 176259 722 Winsor Lemon
176426 217 Davy’S Gray 065485 503 Permanent Sap Green 176334 723 Winsor Orange (Red Shade)
065355 267 New Gamboge 176235 538 Prussian Blue 065379 724 Winsor Orange
065478 311 Hookers Green 065508 552 Raw Sienna 176341 725 Winsor Red Deep
176297 317 Indian Red 065539 554 Raw Umber 065393 726 Winsor Red
065362 319 Indian Yellow 176303 609 Sepia 065348 730 Winsor Yellow
065553 322 Indigo 176273 637 Terre Verte 176266 731 Winsor Yellow Deep
067069 331 Ivory Black 176389 638 Terre Verte (Yellow Shade) 065416 733 Winsor Violet
176310 337 Lamp Black 102777 644 Titanium White 065492 744 Yellow Ochre
065522 362 Light Red 180232 653 Transparent Yellow 176396 745 Yellow Ocher Light
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?lﬁ‘l Winsor & Newton Professional S2 Haon 5 ua.

SaAUA was El SWaAUAT was El saauA was d Mieus3Y(Mann)
176433 256 Phthalo Turquiose 176457 379 Manganese Blue 176488 537 Potters Pink

065270 263 French Ultramarine 176471 448 Opera Rose 065263 603 Scarlet Lake

176525 285 Gold Ochre 176501 460 Perylene Green 176464 667 Ultramarine (Green Shade) uie 1
304928 294 Green Gold 176518 470 Perylene Violet 176440 672 Ultramarine Violet

176495 348 Lemon Yellow Deep - - - - - -

?ll‘f'l Winsor & Newton Professional S3 Haan 5 ua.

swaaui was d swaRuA wes d saauA wos d MiwUTI(Ma0n)
162115 025 Bismuth Yellow 176181 479 Permanent Carmine 307721 550 Quinacridone Violet

065317 137 Cerulean Blue 065294 489 Permanent Magenta 180171 649 Turners Yellow

176556 140 Cerulean Blue (Red Shade) 176198 491 Permanent Mauve 307738 650 Transparent Orange

307714 185 Cobalt Green Deep 065287 502 Permanent Rose 307745 697 Aqua Green i 1
176204 321 Indanthrene Blue 176532 507 Perylene Maroon 307752 710 Smalt Dumont Blue

176211 459 Oxide of Chromium 180256 547 Quinacridone Gold - - -

176563 466 Permanent Alizarin Crimson 180249 548 Quinacridone Red - - _

ﬁﬁ'l Winsor & Newton Professional S4 Haoa 5 La.

suaRuA was d SAAUAT was d SaRuUAT was d MiyUTIY(Vaen)
176570 016 Aureolin 305017 178 Cobalt Blue 307769 890 Cadmium-Free Yellow

304935 086 Cadmium Lemon 305024 180 Cobalt Blue Deep 307776 891 Cadmium-Free Yellow Deep

304942 089 Cadmium Orange 305031 184 Cobalt Green 307783 895 Cadmium-Free Red Deep

304959 094 Cadmium Red 305048 190 Cobalt Turquoise 307790 898 Cadmium-Free Lemon

304966 097 Cadmium Red Deep 305055 191 Cobalt Turquoise Light 307806 899 Cadmium-Free Orange WA 1
304973 106 Cadmium Scarlet 305062 192 Cobalt Violet 307813 901 Cadmium-Free Red

304980 108 Cadmium Yellow 305079 347 Lemon Yellow 307820 903 Cadmium-Free Scarlet

304997 111 Cadmium Yellow Deep 176815 576 Rose Dore 307837 907 Cadmium-Free Yellow Pale

305000 118 Cadmium Yellow Pale 305086 587 Rose Madder Genuine - - -

v
-0 w

gaduinau Winsor & Newton Professional

WINSOR 5
woEon 12 d Black Box 0193548
Professional
'WATER COLOUR™
SWaRuA F1uaud P eCIEERTGEED) d
oS, T s 195199 12§ A 1 Aazd

CAJA DE EXTERIOR - 12 MEDIAS PASTILLAS
SET PER ESTERNI - 12 MEZZI GODETS
FELD KASTEN - 12 HALBE NAPFE

gndthriou Winsor & Newton Professional
12 & Field Box 0190685

professional
watercolour™

Sviedudn F1uaud MireuTIY(nas) d

195175 128 e 1 Aazd
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professional
nsEae / watercolour™
YA

021
Crimson Red

065
Scarlet Red

101
Pink

106

Orange Yellow

113
Titanium White

125

Raw Umber

107
Yellow Ochre

115
Sap Green

126
Violet
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108

Ultramarine

117
Phthalo Green

L]

128
Mars Black

102 104
Lemon Yellow Yellow
110 111

Sky Blue Phthalo Blue
121 122

Yellow Green Burnt Umber
130 131
Silver Gold

AUNUATUAILNULAY

Q www.officebigbox.com/arts-—-sports—school-supplies

|

gndtfiou Winsor & Newton Professional
14 & wSouaunsni Compact Set0190049

swadudn

175382

Fuaud

14 8

uie 1

MdBU5IY(NEDI)

Aazd

¥AdN978 Winsor & Newton Designers Gouache
14 va. 10 0690173

EUCEG Fuaud MBUTIY(NEDY)
161699 108 wiia 1 Aazd
d0:ASaA Master Art

20 ua. 60 a.
SWaAUA SWdAUA wes El
312527 312725 001 Crimson Red
312589 - 003 Scarlet Red
312596 = 019 Pink
312558 - 021 Lemon Yellow
312510 312718 023 Yellow
312572 - 026 Orange Yellow
312565 - 029 Yellow Ochre
312534 312732 033 Ultramarine
312619 = 035 Sky Blue
312626 = 039 Phthalo Blue
312497 312695 044 Titanium White
312633 - 066 Sap Green
312541 312749 072 Phthalo Green
312640 - 078 Yellow Green
312657 - 084 Burnt Umber
312664 - 085 Raw Umber
312602 - 091 Violet
312503 312701 113 Mars Black
312671 - 142 Silver
312688 - 144 Gold

MiU533(Masn)

uia 1



d0-nSan Renaissance IUUKA9A

014

Peach

199
Purple Red

330
Phthalo Blue

502
Copper

661
Viridian

g

032
Blue Grey

200
Rouge

Magenta

515
Metallic Deep Purple

035

Aquamarine

201
Pink

340
Ultra Blue

519
Metallic Vermilion

L]

710
Titanium White

800
Gold

096

Lime Green

202

Glitter Rose

360

Sky Blue

520

Burnt Sienna

d0=nSan Renaissance Haom 20 va.

SWsauA
300302
300340
300333
300326
300111
300319
300128
300135
300425
300432
300173
300449

was
014

032
035
096
100
112
120
150
193
194
201
202

El

Peach
Blue Grey
Aquamarine
Lime Green
Lemon Yellow
Maroon
Cadmium Yellow
Cadmium Orange
Glitter Green
Glitter Blue
Pink

Glitter Rose

swaduAn
300456
300142
300159
300166
300180
300227
300197
300210
300203
300234
300241
300258

F0-nSan Renaissance Haon 45 La.

SWaauA
202422
202439
202446
276263
276300
276256
276188
202460
202477
276270
276195
202491

wes
100

120
150
199
200
201
210
230
250
291
300
330

El

Lemon Yellow
Cadmium Yellow
Cadmium Orange

Purple Red
Rouge
Pink
Flesh Tint
Scarlet
Crimson
Pale Blue
Deep Violet

Phthalo Blue

SWdaUA
276201
202514
202521
202538
234607
276294
202545
276317
202583
202590
234577
202606

810
Silver

<
a3

209
210
230

300
330
331
340
360
440
480
500

wes
331

360
370
410
420
440
480
500
520
526
530
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100 112

Lemon Yellow Maroon
209 210

Glitter Purple Flesh Tint
370 410

Cobalt Blue Emerald Green

526 530
Purple Burnt Umber
827

Bronze

bl
Glitter Purple

Flesh Tint
Scarlet
Crimson
Deep Violet
Phthalo Blue
Magenta
Ultra Blue
Sky Blue
Sap Green
Phthalo Green

Yellow Ochre

il
Magenta

Ultra Blue
Sky Blue
Cobalt Blue
Emerald Green
Light Green
Sap Green
Phthalo Green
Yellow Ochre
Burnt Sienna
Purple

Burnt Umber

120

Cadmium Yellow

230

Scarlet

420
Light Green

535
Metallic Cobalt Blue

Ac

swaduAn
300388
300395
300401
300265
300272
300418
300296
300289
300357
300364
300371

SsauA
234522
276324
202613
276287
202552
202569
293529
293567
293550
293543
293536

150

Cadmium Orange

193
Glitter Green

250

Crimson

Light Magenta

<
L3

502
515
519
520
530
535
640
710
800
810
827

<
a3

557
621
640
661
710
810
APCO14
APC032
APC035
APC096
APC112

291

Pale Blue

480
Phthalo Green

621
Olive Green

194
Glitter Blue

300
Deep Violet

500
Yellow Ochre

640
Mars Black

o
Nenaissance

ARTISTS'
ACRYLIC COLOUR

El
Copper

Metallic Deep Purple
Metallic Vermilion
Burnt Sienna
Burnt Umber
Metallic Cobalt Blue
Mars Black
Titanium White
Gold
Silver
Bronze

El
Light Magenta
Olive Green
Mars Black
Viridian
Titanium White
Silver
Peach
Blue Grey
Aquamarine
Lime Green

Maroon
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MIBUTIY(Van)

uiia 1

Miwu3Y(Mann)

uie 1



aunsnifiau: / fiwn /

NINSSUNISISOUS

— = .
4 do:nsan Renaissance Haoan 75 va.
SWsauAn wes El SsauAn
234386 100 Lemon Yellow 276140
gunsalnann
234348 120 Cadmium Yellow 234393
234379 150 Cadmium Orange 234409
nsEAY / 305451 194 Glitter Blue 234416
aagm-mmw
305437 201 Pink 234423
305468 202 Glitter Rose 276171
305475 209 Glitter Purple 234461
276164 210 Flesh Tint 264246
234331 230 Scarlet 305482
234355 250 Crimson 305499
276157 300 Deep Violet 234478
234317 330 Phthalo Blue 234485

Cce

Cce

30 Officebighox Catalog 2024

Nenaissance

12 ml. x12 Colours

12 ml. x 24 Colours

<
U3

331
340
360
370
440
480
500
502
515
519
520

530

AUNUATUAILNULAY

Q www.officebigbox.com/arts-—sports—school-supplies

El
Magenta
Ultra Blue
Sky Blue
Cobalt Blue
Sap Green
Phthalo Green
Yellow Ochre
Copper
Metallic Deep Purple
Metallic Vermilion
Burnt Sienna

Burnt Umber

SR was £l MieUITY(Maon)
305505 535 Metallic Cobalt Blue

234492 640 Mars Black

305444 710 Titanium White

264222 800 Gold

234447 810 Silver

264239 827 Bronze B
293574 APCO14 Peach a1
293611 APC032 Blue Grey

293604 APCO035 Aquamarine

293598 APC096 Lime Green

293581 APC112 Maroon

Ado-nASan Master Art 3asSnslioy

SWaAUAN Y3 Suoud Gl

167752 15 ya. 68 Aazd

)

Made in Thailand

¥Ad0:-ASaA Renaissance HaoA

swdaud s Fuoud bl
199333 12§

12 ua. - Aazd
218126 24 @

8Ad0-ASan Renaissance Haom dwadina

sWaduAn Ysue Fuaud El

275891 12 ua. 128 aazdwiama



Arts / Sports / School Supplies

Ad0-nASan Renaissance Glitter

SHAAUAT s Fuaud d
311179 20 wa. 6 aazd Glitter
o
| |
\J - ATQQE e ‘. B , P o —— N .
C€ Renaissance: g yAd0:=ASan Renaissance Metallic
ARTISTS|  ARTISTS s rs B a 1
Acnvu‘ Acnvu% "N
LOU} COLOU | | U » . .
: e o SHAAUAT Y3ueu Fuaud bl
311162 20 ua. 68 Aazd Metallic

Renaissance

yAF0:ASAA Renaissance Primary

swaduAn Y3ua Fruoud El

311155 20 ua. 6 Aazd Primary

12 ml. x 24 Colours

Ad0:-ASaA Renaissance AwW1dina

Cce

sadudn Y3ue Fuud £l

302115 12 wa. 24 8 AazEWIENA

12 ml. x 24 Colours

Officebigbox Catalog 2024 31



gunsnifau: / W
NINSSUNISISOUS

gunsalnanw
Nenaissance
ARTISTS’
ACRYLIC/COLOUR
nsvae /
ﬁ!.‘memw

TRAnARINE arye . 240k

021 065 101 102 104
Sap Green Salmon Pink Crimson Cadm R Deep Scarlet Lake
106 107 108 110 111
Magenta Deep Violet Pruss Blue Ultramarine Cobalt Blue
113 115 117 121 122
Lemon Yellow Cadm Yellow Yellow Ochre Leaf Green Viridian Hue
125 126 128 130 131
Burnt Sienna Flesh Tint Tita White Mars Black Silver
307 305 303
Pearl Lilac Pearl Blue Pearl Pink

B

Made in Thailand

ARTISTS!
ACRYLIC COLOUR

32 Officebighox Catalog 2024

Cadm Orange

Pht Turquoise

Burnt Umber

AUNUATUAILNULAY

Q www.officebigbox.com/arts-—-sports—school-supplies

d0:ASan Renaissance IIUUVIA

20 ua.
swaduAn
278991
279004
158743
158750
158767
158774
158781
158798
158804
158811
158828
158835
158842
158859
158866
158873
158880
158897
158903
158910

Royal Gold

158927
158934
158941
180324
278984
278977
278960

SWaAUAN
305697
305703
305710
305727
305734

120 ua.
swaauAn

282301

282240

282233

282226
282219

Y3

500 wa.

240 wa.
aduAn

282264

282257

282295

282288
282271

F0:nSan Renaissance VoA

was
120
250
340
640
710

e Gl
021 Sap Green
065 Salmon Pink
101 Crimson
102 Cadmium Red Deep
104 Scarlet Lake
105 Cadmium Orange
106 Magenta
107 Deep Violet
108 Prussian Blue
110 Ultramarine Blue
111 Cobalt Blue Hue
112 Phthalo Turquoise
113 Lemon Yellow
115 Cadmium Yellow
117 Yellow Ochre
121 Leaf Green
122 Viridian Hue
124 Burnt Umber
125 Burnt Sienna
126 Flesh Tint
128 Titanium White
130 Mars Black
131 Silver
133 Royal Gold
303 Pearl Pink
305 Pearl Blue
307 Pearl Lilac
bl WiwuTI(VIN)
Cadmium Yellow
Crimson
Ultra Blue uila 1
Mars Black

Titanium White



Arts / Sports / School Supplies

Renaissance

ARTISTS’ 7
ACRYL-|G{COLOY

AAC

]33 240"

dnpy dIindou

Royal Gold

] il .

Titanium White Mars Black Brilliant Red

Ultramarine dnav

Medium Yellow

Meadow Green

il

J

]

SOA93l

»

alaliiil 4

Baum Acaitico

AcRYLIC

ximi

>
8

dd-nounav Renaissance

20 ua. 60 ua. 120 ua.
SwEauA SwEauA RVCEITY
208738 037109 037161
208745 037116 037178
208752 037123 037185
208769 037130 037192
208776 037147 037208
208783 037154 037215

- 180515 180539

/5

Made in Thailand

240 ua.

ERUA El MiwusIY(VIA)
037222 Fung

037239
037246 Fdlen

037253 vy wia 1
037260 Bkl

037277 Fdu

180553 Royal Gold

d0=nSan Reeves lluUKa9R

RUCEITY Y3
265892
292850
292867
300999 75 wa.
301019
301606
301613

292874 200 wa.

El MiguTIY(Vaon)

Medium Yellow
Titanium White

Mars Black

Brilliant Red
Meadow Green uiin 1

Ultramarine

dnas

Titanium White

Ad0:-ASan Reeves llUUKADA

swaduAn Ysum
291341

12 ua.
291358

Fuaud a
128

18 &
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adnsmﬂad / W
nonssumsmaus

gunsalnanw

nITAY /
HYAIANIN

-
-

aunuﬂﬁummumu

9:ASanA Winsor & Newton Galeria lUUKa9A/IILUVIA

1

434AS1 MEA\V IMASI BHASV
[
Pale Lemon o Vel admmm Transparenl
Tolow Pl
502A81 14881 ssast st
h %)
Permanent Opera Rose Mumwnl Iluvquud‘/
Roso
516AS1 135A81 gt st
Ll u
Phifilo Blve Pale Olive aau o ome Green
422 St 44 MRS Samat st
LI u
Naples Yolow ~ Yellow Ochr B mw Sienna
Opague
Las st g st
1
Payne's Gy lvmy Bl Lawn Black Mm Black
Key to Coding
AA  Extremely Permanent S Series number
A Permanent [ Transparent
(2 Semi-Transparent
W Opaque
»  Semi-Opaque

120481 grsi
4]}

Gadmium

Viowhgn  Voow Desp
Huo Hue
AANST 728AS1
y jm]

Pale Viel Winsor Vilel

311 MSI A83AST

L4]] Ll

Hooker's Gieen ~ Permanent
Green Light

e
(.
I
I

074 M ST 077 St

mj} Ll

Bumt Sisnna Bumt Sienna
Opague

E
—

415 M1 644 M St
al) L1l
Mxing Whie Tinium Wit
ASTM

| Permanent for artists’ use
Il Permanent for artists’ use

Where no ASTM rating is listed,
please refer to the Winsor &
Newton permanence rating

This colour chart is produced within the limitations of lithographic colour printing
and is intended as a guide only.

Jﬁ/AAsl

Pa\e fose

G60AST
h

Ulramarine

1BAAST
Clu

Permanent
Grean Middle

437 ST

Pale Temacotta

283AS2
]
Gold

d0=ASan Winsor & Newton Galeria Haom 60 va.

sWaduAn
142063
001766
141981
001827
142018
001483
001513
033026
001414
001407
001681
001629
001544
150266
099732
142056
099749
142025

wes
060

074
075
076
077
090
095
114
115
120
138
179
203
232
283
311
331
337

El
Buff Titanium

Burnt Sienna
Burgundy

Burnt Umber

Burnt Sienna Opa

Cadmium Orange

Cadmium Red H

Cadmium Yellow Pale Hue
Cadmium Yellow Deep Hue

Cadmium Yellow

Cerulean Blue H
Cobalt Blue Hu

Crimson

Deep Turquoise

Gold

Hookers Green

Ivory Black

Lamp Black

34 Officebigbox Catalog 2024

SWsauA

099794

001841

150297

099770
que 150181
Hue 150235
ue 150280
150204
150211
150242
ue 150198
e 100186
141998
001728
001711
001858
001568

001551

wes
346

386
415
422
434
435
438
444
446
447
448
465
466
482
483
484
488
502

n‘mw

S

AGAS!
|

Powder blue

A2AS1
jal]

Permanent
Groan Doep

564 AAST
|
Red Ochre

214AS1
)

Gopper

1

hll/AN uqus‘ /mw
Venwlmn Hue ﬁinmmm Red Cnmwv
s
179A51 138451 706AS1
o n o
Winsor Blue

Goball Blug Gerulean Bive
Hue Hue

522A81 232 AS1 29 AS1

n]] u %]

Phihialo Green Deep Green Gold

Turquoise

076 AA 81 438 M ST 554 AAST

u L1 L1

Bumnt Umber Pale Umber Raw Umber

B17AS2 537 AS1 533A81

m) i jm)

Silver Process Yellow Process
Magenta

Lemon Yellow
Mars Black
Mixing White

Naples Yellow
Pale Lemon
Pale Olive
Pale Umber
Pale Violet
Powder Blue
Olive Green
Opera Rose
Payne’S Gray
Permanent Alizarin Crimson
Permanent Green Deep
Permanent Green Light
Permanent Green Middle
Permanent Magenta

Permanent Rose

455As|

I’elmanenl
Alzarin Grimson

511AS1
L4]]

Prussian Blue
Hue

!

M;n M1
BuH Titanium

676 AA st

Vannm Brown

535/\91

K’mue» Gyan

swaauA
001735
099664
099657
150228
001759
142070
001834
099787
099718
001636
150747
001605
142087
001490
001674
001599
001742

‘<
a3

522
533
535
541
552
553
554
599
617
644
653
660
676
682
706
728
744

GALERIA
ACRYLIC

250 ml € 8.4 USHloz

El
Phthalo Green
Process Magenta
Process Cyan
Prussian Blue Hue
Raw Sienna
Raw Sienna Opaque
Raw Umber
Sap Green
Metallic Silver
Titanium White
Transparent Yellow
Ultramarine
Vandyke Brown
Vermillion Hue
Winsor Blue
Winsor Violet

Yellow Ochre

Q www.officebigbox.com/arts-—-sports—school-supplies

GALERIA

ACRYLIC™

500ml € 169 USloz

WIBUTIY(Viaen)

wie 1



Fdo:nSan Winsor & Newton Galeria Haam 120 va.

sWadudn
141196
141202
141219
141226
141233
141240
141257
141271
141288
141301
141318
141332
141349
141356
141363
141370
141387
141394
141400

wes
060

074
075
076
077
090
095
114
115
120
138
179
203
214
232
283
294
311
331

El
Buff Titanium

Burnt Sienna
Burgundy
Burnt Umber
Burnt Sienna Opaque
Cadmium Orange Hue
Cadmium Red Hue
Cadmium Yellow Pale Hue
Cadmium Yellow Deep Hue
Cadmium Yellow
Cerulean Blue Hue
Cobalt Blue Hue
Crimson
Copper
Deep Turquoise
Gold
Green Gold
Hookers Green

Ivory Black

swaduAn
141417
141424
141431
141448
141455
141462
141479
141486
141493
141509
141516
141523
141530
141547
141554
141561
141578
141585
141592

wes
337

346
386
415
422
434
435
437
438
444
446
447
448
465
466
482
483
484
488

Fd0:ASan Winsor & Newton Galeria Vam 250 va.

sWsauAn
024819
099916
100032
023775
166366
023058
059569
166373
023782
100445

was
074

076
090
095
115
120
138
179
203
283

El

Burnt Sienna
Burnt Umber
Cadmium Orange Hue
Cadmium Red Hue
Cadmium Yellow Deep Hue
Cadmium Yellow
Cerulean Blue Hue
Cobalt Blue Hue
Crimson

Gold

swisauAn
099831
142223
099886
025243
150907
150785
142193
166397
100018
024680

was
311

337
346
386
415
448
466
484
502
522

d0:ASan Winsor & Newton Galeria vaa 500 va.

SaauAn
001285
001322
142117
000721
000745
029975
000714
000691
001070
001025
000752
151041
100087
142155
100094
142124

wes
074

076
077
090
095
114
115
120
138
179
203
232
283
311
331
337

El

Burnt Sienna
Burnt Umber
Burnt Sienna Opaque
Cadmium Orange Hue
Cadmium Red Hue
Cadmium Yellow Pale Hue
Cadmium Yellow Deep Hue
Cadmium Yellow
Cerulean Blue Hue
Cobalt Blue Hue
Crimson
Deep Turquoise
Gold
Hookers Green
Ivory Black
Lamp Black

swaauAn
100148
001384
151072
100124
150945
151058
151065
150983
150990
150969
166489
142094
001124
001094
001391
000776

wes
346

386
415
422
434
437
438
444
446
448
465
466
482
483
484
488

Arts / Sports / School Supplies

Gl
Lamp Black

Lemon Yellow
Mars Black
Mixing White
Naples Yellow
Pale Lemon
Pale Olive
Pale Terracotta
Pale Umber
Pale Violet
Powder Blue
Olive Green
Opera Rose
Payne’S Gray
Permanent Alizarin Crimson
Permanent Green Deep
Permanent Green Light
Permanent Green Middle

Permanent Magenta

El

Hookers Green
Lamp Black
Lemon Yellow
Mars Black
Mixing White
Opera Rose
Permanent Alizarin Crimson
Permanent Green Middle
Permanent Rose

Phthalo Green

Gl
Lemon Yellow
Mars Black
Mixing White
Naples Yellow
Pale Lemon
Pale Terracotta
Pale Umber
Pale Violet
Powder Blue
Opera Rose
Payne’S Gray
Permanent Alizarin Crimson
Permanent Green Deep
Permanent Green Light
Permanent Green Middle

Permanent Magenta

swadud
141608
141615
141622
141639
141646
141653
141660
141677
141684
141691
141707
141714
141738
141745
141752
141769
141776

141783

SvsauA
150921
150839
099879
025250
024307
166380
099992
099923

swdaud
142117
142124
142155
142186
150945
150969
150983
150990
151003
151041
151058
151065
151072
151096
166489

we¥
502

522
533
535
537
541
552
553
554

617
644

676
682
706
728
744

was
533

541
599
644
660

728
744

wes
502

522
533
541
552
554
599
617
644
660
676
682
706
728
744

d MirguTIY(Masn)

Permanent Rose
Phthalo Green
Process Magenta
Process Cyan
Process Yellow
Prussian Blue Hue
Raw Sienna
Raw Sienna Opaque
Raw Umber

Sap Green e 1

Metallic Silver
Titanium White

Ultramarine
Vandyke Brown
Vermillion Hue

Winsor Blue

Winsor Violet

Yellow Ochre

d MiBU5I(VIN)

Process Magenta
Prussian Blue Hue
Sap Green

Titanium White

Ultramarine -
A 1

Winsor Blue
Winsor Violet

Yellow Ochre

g MiBU5I(VIN)

Permanent Rose
Phthalo Green
Process Magenta
Prussian Blue Hue
Raw Sienna
Raw Umber
Sap Green
Metallic Silver .
Titanium White wna 1
Ultramarine
Vandyke Brown
Vermillion Hue
Winsor Blue
Winsor Violet

Yellow Ochre

Officebigbox Catalog 2024
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il

wasim

m., Yelow

wasim

[—

@masiO

wasim

udmwv-

gasim

o—
Deplie

wasm
i

masm

ViRt

A

Pemsoent
Gernim sk

masm
I
Cub e e

NEWTON™

GALERIA
‘acarc”

masm

wAsm

z»mv.m

nsAsm

Ve

sasi

i

masi0)

a0l

wasm

[, Persttos bemre
Bush Crnaon ke

FIEL EICE 51049100 sehst
I i
Pt Bl

e

s B

Dousmehuge  Coeniin Domsese  fch
e v Ui
Key to Coding ASTM
M ey Pt § - St unte 1 Pemanentfor atts use
A Pemanen O Tansgarent I Pemanent for artts use
@ Sem-Transprent
o Ve 1o ASTM rating i sted
7 Semi-Opaque please refer o the Winsor &

Nevton permanence rating

and isntended 3 a gude ony.

-

37 ua.
SWsAUAN
291242
007324
007379
007416
007386
007393
007409
291259
007546
008680
007539
007553
007560
007577
007584
007591
008697
007621
008642

200 wa.
SwaauA
005900
009182
106324
009212
009250
106317
009274
106515
009267
009281
106331
106348
009328
009359
106522
106362

wes
048
074
076
087
090
095
098
107
109
115
119
138
145
149
179
194
229
241
242

36 Officebighox Catalog 2024

printng

bl
Phthalo Deep Green
Burnt Sienna
Burnt Umber
Cadmium Lemon Hue
Cadmium Orange Hue
Cadmium Red Hue
Cadmium Red Deep Hue
Cadmium Scarlet Hue
Cadmium Yellow Hue
Cadmium Yellow Deep Hue
Cadmium Yellow Pale Hue
Cerulean Blue Hue
Chrome Green Hue
Chrome Yellow Hue
Colbalt Blue Hue
Colbalt Violet Hue
Dioxazine Purple
Emerald Green

Flake White Hue

masiO
g

Ao

et Pemanest
Greligt

37 ua.
SWdauA
291266
007638
007645
291273
007713
007720
007843
007850
007881
007959
291280
291297
291303
291310
301941
008017
008123
008130
086503

was0
!

1A S M
I

Gy G
Hor

200 ua.
SwaauR
106386
009397
106409
106416
009441
009472
106423
009496

106430
106454
106461
106300

M
|
VeowOave

wsasim
!

Panes 6oy

au i u10u Winsor & Newton Winton rnaom 37 ua./ 200 ua.

wes
250
257

280
317
331
337
346
362
380
389
403
405
406
415
422
459
465
468

aunuﬂﬁummumu

Q www.officebigbox.com/arts-—-sports—school-supplies

Ad0:-ASan Winsor & Newton Galeria

swaRudn

252014

mms @m aasm o ms
| | P |

ow e Ut Inton B S sems

a1 s M 20 M1 oM st

m u -4

ory Bk Uiy k Rlswers  Tosmwne

Quinacridone Deep Pink
Flesh Tint
French Ultramarine
Azo Yellow Green
Indian Red
Ivory Black
Lamp Black
Lemon Yellow Hue
Light Red
Magenta
Azo Brown
Phthalo Yellow Green
Dark Verdigris
Dioxazine Blue
Soft Mixing White
Naples Yellow Hue
Oxide of Chromium
Payne’s Gray

Pernanent Alizarin Crimson

swaRudn

291532

asmst
!
St Ut

M

Zoc e

37 ua.
SwEauA
085292
085285
008703
008710
008024
008154
008178
008185
008222
008239
008246
008253
008260
008611
008635
008673
303822

Ysun

20 ua.

Ysun

12 ua.

Fuud El

gAdlu Renaissance

10 &

Fuud El

128 aazd

1L

wsas 0 451

Dukveris
rr—_

GEAsim
ey Bown

200 wa.
SWaaUM
009380
106539
106546
106447
009519
009540
106478
009557
106485
106492
106508
009564
009595
009618
009632
303808
303815

ASI
St

<
a3

478
480
483
502

538
552
554
599
603
637
676
682
696
744
748

644

gms
np«’sv\m

e

200ml €&
675 US floz

El

Permanent Crimson Lake

Permanent Geranium Lake
Permanent Green Light
Permanent Rose
Phthalo Blue
Prussian Blue
Raw Sienna
Raw Umber
Sap Green
Scarlet Lake
Terre Verte
Vandyke Brown
Vermilion Hue
Viridian Hue
Yellow Ochre
Zinc White
Titamium White

Titamium White (uwiAg)
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AU Winsor & Newton Artists $1/S2/S4/S5/S6 1IlUUKA9R

=R
|
|
| D
34TAASd  TR2AS2 025A 84 653A 54 T30A 82 143A 81 118A 84 320A 82 319A 82 108A 54 SIIA 82 089A 84 724A 82

Lemon Yellow
Hue

ﬂM‘AM

491 ‘M S4  400AS1
|

Permanent Mauve Blue

Mauve ‘Shade.

708 ‘A s2

Cadmium Green WinsorEmerald
Pl

425 AA 52
Naples Yellow

E’§(
2
2

076 AA S1

Brown Madder

g
—g D

674 AA ST
mi
Transparent
White
Drying

Winsor Lemon

Cadmium Red

Naples Yellow
Deep

Burnt Umber

Lemon

0424 1
BightRed

672‘1\ 82

Ulramarine
Violet

483AS2
Al
Permanent
Green Light

746 A St

676 A S1
o

Vandyke
Brown

e

748 A S1
Ll
Underpainting  Zinc White
White (Fast

Cxﬂmmm

Yellow Ochre
Pale

Bismuth
Yellow

5452
Qai
‘Winsor Red
Deep

733 A S2

WiorViet
(Diowazie)

481 A 82

Pemmnanl

i

705 M1
Vel\nw Ochre

557 AA ST

sz Umber
Light

283A 52
4
Gold

Tmnsmmm Winsor Yellow ~ Chrome Yellow ~ Cadmium
Hue Yellow Pale
097A 84 S‘IGA 84 ELO)Z‘A s2 57‘6‘:“ 85
Canmwm Red Dmnwmnne Permamnl Rose Doré
Rose
SSEA s1 321 A 84 180 AA S5 ZSSA 82
Pmsstan Blue Indammelm CobaltBlue French
Deep Ultramarine
432 AS2 637 AA S1 459 MSE  14TAS
Al o1 u
Permanent  TerreVerte l)m!s of Chrome Groen
Green Deep Chromium ~ Deep Hue
285MS| 7MAAS\ %ZMSI 646 AA 52
| |
GON Ochre Velluw Ochre  Raw Sienna. Tﬁnsgarem
555AAS1 554MS| ZEII7KAA52 M?M 8t
Raw Umber Raw Umber  Davy's Gray Cnawoal Grey
(Green Shade)
573AS2  2M4AS2  DSBAS2  511AS2
v 4 v d
Renaissance  Copper Bronze Pewter
Gold

Atidu Winsor & Newton Artists S1

SWaauA
004316
175276
130435
130442
004118
004125
004231
004347
004323
303839
004026
004422
004262
004002
004248

Usua

37 ua.

wes
034
042
056
059
074
076
142
147
149
242
285
330
331
333
337

bl
Blue Black
Bright Red
Brown Madder
Brown Ochre
Burnt Sienna
Burnt Umber
Charcoal Grey
Chrome Green Deep Hue
Chrome Yellow Hue
Flake White Hue
Gold Ochre
Iridescent White
Ivory Black
Jaune Brillant

Lamp Black

IndianYellow

IndianYellow
Deep

587A 85 0048 52
juy] 8]

Rose Madder  Alizarin
Genuine Crimson

L

667 A S1 706 A 52
at ol
Uttramarine ~ Winsor Blue
(Green Shade)  (Red Shade)

183 M §4
ul

Cobalt
Chromite:
Green

074 AA S1 SK A ST
| |

BurntSienna  Transparent
Brown Oxide

3Z2 A 82 465 AA S1
al

\llm\]n Payne's Gray

617A 82

4

Silver

sWsaud
004071
004354
003920
004019
004378
004224
130459
004385
003951
004279
004064
004132
175320
135850

Cadmium
Yellow

468 A 54
ai
Permanent
Alizarin

Crimson

707A 82
=i}

Winsor Biue
(Green Shade)

721 A S2
W nsanm

(YellowShade)

657 AS2

mnsparem

ﬂJA A st
B‘ue Black.

Y3

37 ua.

Winsor
Yellow Deep

/==
479A 52
ol

Permanent
Carming

137‘M5l

Cerulean Blue

720|A $2

WinsorGreen
(Phtnalo)

059 M §1
BYDWV\ Ochre

SBG AA 82
M!vs Black.

was
362
379
400
422

465
505
526
538
544
552
554
557
558

257 A 82 106 AS4 603 AS2
DZ mlum Cadmium Winsor Orange ~ Flesh Tint Caﬂmmm Scaﬂul Lake
YellowDeep  Orange.
E@S‘A §2 LBQIA 82 543A 52 SM Ast 192 M S5
Quinacridone  Magenta Permanent  Purple Madder Puvme e Gyt
Magerta Magenta
|7B‘M S4 %Q‘A 81 SZE‘A 8t ﬁﬂ,M 85 191 AA s4 IM M 85
CobaltBlue  Manganese  Phthalo Cobalt bﬂll Cnhall Green
Blue Hue Turquoise Turquoise Turquoise Light
540A S2 5994 52 204A 82 333 A St 426 A St
0 u] al
Prussian Green Sap Green Ol Green  Green Gold S Muwu Yellow
B47IM 81 GSSIM 81 SGZ M ST 578 M ST GW M2 395 M2
Tﬂn?fmm Terra Rosa LIHN Red VWEUII\ Red Iﬂﬂ\lﬂ Red Mals Violet
Red Ochre
331‘M st 3.37‘AA st SDEA st SZDA st 242MS| EMMsi
Ivory Black  Lamp Black Purylzns \nﬂuusm Flak! White T\(amum
Black White Hue White
Key to Coding ASTM
AA  Extremely Permanent | Permanent for artists’ use
A Permanent Il Permanent for artists’ use
B Moderately Durable
Where no ASTM rating is listed,
S Series number please refer to the Winsor &
[ Transparent Newton permanence rating
Semi-Transparent
m Opaque
¥ Semi-Opague

‘This colour chart is produced within the limitations of
lithographic colour printing and is intended as a guide only.

El sWisaud

Light Red 004088
Manganese Blue Hue 003999
Mauve Blue Shade 168490
Naples Yellow Hue 135843
Naples Yellow Light 175283
Payne’s Gray 004217
Perylene Black 004095
Phthalo Turquoise 004057
Prussian Blue 175313
Purple Lake 004040
Raw Sienna 175306
Raw Umber 303846
Raw Umber Light 168551
Raw Umber 168568

Usue

37 wa.

60 ua.

200 4.

ROJO BRILLIANTE

Pemanence A
Série |

37ml € 1.25 USflaz

Serios/Série 4

37ml € 1.25 USflaz

wes
635
637
647
648
667
676

744
745
746
748

Artists”
OIL COLOUR

BRIGHT RED

Artists”
OIL COLOUR
oo

BLEU DE COBALT
AZUL DE COBALTD

Permanence A
Serios/Série 2

37ml € 1.25 US floz

Artists’
OIL COLOUR

COBALT TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE DE COBALT
TURQUESA DE COBALTO

Serios/Série 5

37ml € 1.25 US floz

El
Terra Rosa
Terre Verte
Transparent Red Ochre
Transparent Brown
Ultramarine (Green Shade)
Vandyke Brown
Venetian Red
Yellow Ochre
Yellow Ochre Light
Yellow Ochre Pale

Zinc White

Titanium White

Officebigbox Catalog 2024
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aunsnifiau: / fiwn /
NINSSUNISISOUS

du10u Winsor & Newton Artists S2

svisAufn Vs wes El SVisauAn
004453 004 Alizarin Crimson 308049
005399 058 Bronze 135836
005412 214 Copper 004798
004804 217 Davys Gray 175160
004569 263 French Ultramarine 004613
005344 283 Gold 004620
175191 294 Green Gold 175214
004552 317 Indian Red 005238

37 wa.

007171 319 Indian Yellow 005214
130466 320 Indian Yellow Deep 005436
004590 322 Indigo 004651
004507 380 Magenta 175221
132514 386 Mars Black 175177
005245 395 Mars Violet Deep 005351
308025 413 Warm Brown 004644
308032 414 Pink Oriental Blue 005368

- =

duauu Winsor & Newton Artists S3

swaauf  Ysnm wes £l SwEaUA
308063 37 wa. 411 Ruby Madder Alizarin 308070

- =

duauu Winsor & Newton Artists S4

siedui  USina was El swaaufn  USna
135829 025 Bismuth Yellow 005764
005771 084 Cadmium Green Pale 005511
005481 086 Cadmium Lemon 005917
005627 37 . 089 Cadmium Orange 005726 T,
005658 094 Cadmium Red 175245
005702 097 Cadmium Red Deep 303860
005641 106 Cadmium Scarlet 005788
005566 108 Cadmium Yellow 007195

=% o

duluu Winsor & Newton Artists S5

svaauf Y wes El swaauM
005979 180 Cobalt Blue Deep 007201
005962 7 190 Cobalt Turquoise -

- =

duauu Winsor & Newton Artists S6

svsdudl  USum wed El SVisauAn
035662 37 wa. 184 Cobalt Green 006037

Y3

37 ua.

U

37 ua.

wes
111
118
137
178
183
191
321
347

Ysaneu

37 ua.

Y3y

37 wa.

AUNUATUAILNULAY
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wes bl swadud
416 Orange Laque Mineral 004545
425 Naples Yellow Deep 175207
447 Olive Green 005252
479 Permanent Carmine 004972
481 Permanent Green 175184
482 Permanent Green Deep 005047
483 Permanent Green Light 308056
489 Permanent Magenta 005122
502 Permanent Rose 005306
511 Pewter 005177
540 Prussian Green 005184
543 Purple Madder 005283
545 Quinacridone Magenta 005191
573 Renaissance Gold 005207
599 Sap Green 005290
617 Silver 005313
wes g SvisAuA
412 Mineral Green Deep 308087
El swdduf  YSunm

Cadmium Yellow Deep 005887

Cadmium Yellow Pale 005757

Cerulean Blue 005795

Cobalt Blue 005719

37 wa.
Cobalt Chromite Green 308094
Cobalt Turquoise Light 130473
Indanthrene Blue -
Lemon Yellow Hue -
wes El SaRAuAN
576 Rose Doré 005924
wes El swadudn
192 Cobalt Violet -

Y3

37 ua.

U

37 ua.

wes
459
468
491
548
650
653

Ysua

37 wa.

Y3y

wes
646
657
672
706
707
708
710
720
721
722
724
725
726
730
731
733

7
a3

669

£l
Transparent Gold Ochre
Transparent Maroon
Ultramarine Violet
Winsor Blue (Red Shade)
Winsor Blue (Green Shade)
Winsor Emerald
Smalt (Dumonts Blue)
Winsor Green (Phthalo)
Winsor Green (Yellow Shade)
Winsor Lemon
Winsor Orange
Winsor Red Deep
Winsor Red
Winsor Yellow
Winsor Yellow Deep

Winsor Violet

El

Ultramarine Pink

£l

Oxide of Chromium

Permanent Alizarin Crimson

‘<
a3

587

‘<
U3

Permanent Mauve
Quinacridone Red
Transparent Orange

Transparent Yellow

bl
Rose Madder Genuine



Arts / Sports / School Supplies

WINSOR
NEWTON v
-

gAdUdu Winsor & Newton

SWEAUAT Y3um Fuud E]
307356 21 ua. 10 & aazd

gadliiu Reeves Haom 12 Ua.

SVisAuA QRN Fuud El

291365 128
12 wa. aazd
291372 18 @

:SOADDI

:: SOADDM

Ev—v‘(‘[‘ -

18x12mi

nxim

anijo Master Art

SWsAuA RN Fuud El
203986 35 a. .

68 nazd
292089 75 wa.

anntinantianazsnunng Master Art

sWaauA Fuoud g

218867 128 nazd
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4 ®
snazaroo

anntinsliANnY Snazaroo Girl

gunsalnanw
Sviedud Fuaud d

229733 68 Aazd
nITAW /
ﬁqm-mmw

annlinsliANNY Snazaroo Unisex

sadudn Fuaud El
229740 6d aazd

maudIWunnklia Snazaroo

SWAAUAT Ve d
A 229771 BiloN
B 229788 Hu
C € A B C D E C 229795 BiGRIEN
D 229825 & Turquoise
é@ E 229832 # Grass Green
18 wa.
F 229856 d Royal Blue
G 229863 # Bright Yellow
H 229870 e
E @ H J I 229900 # Bright Red
J 229917 dv1n

gAFIWUriKUY InUWNU Snazaroo Unisex

swadud Fuaud El

296667 8 Aazd

gAdIWUrKUMNUWNU Snazaroo Girl

SWdauA Fuoud g

296674 8 d nazd
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y S6 k% b\

‘GUM ARABIC
GOMMA ARABICA

Increases transparency,
Aumentala trasparen
s

% WINSOR
2 NEWTON!
WATER COLOUR
Mediums. B
ARTMASKING FLUID
LIQUIDO PER MASCHERATURA

SSORENE
A=y
OILCOLOUR

ARTISTS'
'WHITE SPIRIT

AGUARRAS ARTIST'

~Thin i colr, Clea s
~Disueve e ci

1Le 33.8US floz

Zaroo"

,/

yARaudIWurinta Snazaroo SouNLE

d
nazd

Y3
18 ua.

SWaauA
302894

l'f‘l Winsor & Newton Gum Arabic

- -
douwdud
sWsaAuAn Ysu W8UI9(¥70)
022563 75 3@, wiA 1

tire1fiudi Winsor & Newton
Art Masking Fluid

Y 9BU5I(VIN)

sWaduAn
022570

75 wa. uiia 1

therdayiu 1nau Winsor & Newton
Artist White Spirit

saauA Ysum MiBUTIYVIN)
161743 75 ua. .

N WA 1
161750 1809
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&

v

0 - rd 0

tr0uaumasiwulnu Winsor & Newton

gunsalnann SiieRuA 1Y) 9iBU3IY(VIN)
007256 75 wa.
167066 250 wa. <
n3TAY / WA 1
AYAIANN 167073 500 wa.

161736 1000 ua.

nsulsaaslsiou Winsor & Newton

InaAUAT Ysuno MirwusIY(VIN)
132590 75 a.
132606 250 ua. -

uiiA 1
132613 500 wa.
197964 1000 ua.

T
o cotour

t10uauda Winsor & Newton

EVGETY Y MEUTIYVIN)
007225 75 8.
007232 250 ua. -
una 1
134785 500 wa.
134792 1000 ua.
—- d % L PR
—t dowduulunanuoaga Winsor & Newton

swaauA Ysum MiU(UIN)

seED anD 1 161781 75 ua. uila 1

STANDOLO D LN

Forfie deta and lsing
pios .

Uoul 008 Winsor & Newton

SwisauAn Ysua i8UTIY(VIN)

p
e 007676 75 ua. unn 1

ESSICCANTE
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]
'r % - - v G = = .
urjuwananndIsI andu Winsor & Newton

GRIGINAL
SWARUAT IR i8IV
011116 75 wa.
175399 250 ua. -

unA 1

175412 500 ua.

1Le 338 US floz 175405 1000 wa.

v
°

dowandiaiu andu Tari 19a Winsor & Newton

% . - SwEauA LIEHLTY MiBUTY(VIN)
: \ 134907 75 ua.
. L A
P \ L 134914 250 wa. uiA 1

134921 500 wa.

3 Fowandiaiunsodiiv Winsor & Newton

= SiEauA YT gns MiBUIY(VIN)
. tmescos - 015725 75 wa.

3| Pt .

] e Am, 132552 250 a. UECRY uie 1

132569 500 wa.

dowavddrTununanis Winsor & Newton

SARUAT 1LY gns eUATERRICTRT))
140373 75 8.

132545 250 3@, dauRu WA 1
132538 500 wa.

v
o

AowauduusTussSis Winsor & Newton

m [ RVCEITY Usun gns MiBUTT(UIN)
e 136956 75 wa. - p
LARBULN wne 1
Ay BeToucse 132521 250 ua.
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&
- - - v .
21UBIAADUNIWIILUWIAIU Winsor & Newton
aunsalananin —
1 WINSOR
NEWTON o v . o
sWsauAn HIETNN gns msldau Mirwussy(nszles)
a Werugihstu -
nsEAY / 097080 400 wa. LARDUAY v Houasa A 1
T —— waz dozAsan

91UBIAA9UNIWIIVUEITU Winsor & Newton

Sviedud Y gns msldou  wmiwussynszdas)
o o lgfuddi .
097097 400 ua. LARBUNU v aa WA 1
uas Foza3aa
IUBIAADIUNIW IIUUWILULUIN
Winsor & Newton Professional
SHaAUAT IR gns nsldeu mirgussy(nszlay)
097127 400 wa. ‘AR h’ﬂ,nuaiﬂ uwe 1
N uae Hoza3an
— - — —
IUBIAADUNIWIIUUWIBIAU
Winsor & Newton Professional
SEAUA Ysum gas nsldiau miussY(nszde)
097103 400w  Aedufedy h@nmulﬁu uie 1
uas Fezaida

91UBIAA9UNIWIIVUAIU Winsor & Newton General

saauA Y] gas nsldeu mieussy(nszles)

097141 400 38, \pdoudnu Wldynitufia uia 1
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o8 | 91lisIAAauNIWILLUDU Winsor & Newton General

WINSOR
NEWTON"

ST, suAAuA Yaanm gns misldou mireussy(nszles)
s s

097134 400wa.  wdeudiu Wldynitufia wita 1

L"i'w'miumw Fixative Varnish Winsor & Newton

SEAuAT Y nsldau mireussa(nszias)
007348 400 wa, | Wfunminindie CHARCOAL, it 1
PASTEL, PENCIL CHALK
— s .
91UBSNBNIW Winsor & Newton
siisdudn IR nsldeu niawussy(nszlog)
097110 400 ¥a. Lidmiundaunw uila 1

a1 liniinadusiu

-«

BN 7T T _ doududo:A5an Winsor & Newton Clear Gesso

S WINSOR

5225 Newron

ks Vaoy  ° i WHRUA U3 g i (nszyn)
SiBSnewroy 2 Profeistae! WiERUA Suna 05 waguIsy(nszdn
’{;xﬁsi&nﬂr ‘g .c:av'éc MEDIUMS " i ' '
E | 164805 225 ya. .
d ; wuuld uiA 1

WPAMITURA A GESS0 TASPAENTE 164812 450 ua.

480mi €152 US fl oz

225ml €76 US fl oz

. dowau Winsor & Newton Slow Drying

EaEE, WINsOR
o Lo TR %}Q‘;‘,},ﬁ? [ SWERUAT Y3 nsldau MiwusTY(VIN)
Professional : o AcRYLIC MEDIUMS®
il | 164935 125 wa. . .
Hdfudezaian unA 1
170431 250 wa.
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gunsalnann

GALERIA

ACRYLIC MEDIUMS'

nITAY /
HYAIIANIN

500l € 169 US oz

WINSOR E ! F
NEWTON®

NEWTON'
GALERIA

ACRYLIC MEDIUMS

500mi 169 U flaz

GALERIA

ACRYLIC MEDIUMS®

250mi 8.4 US floz

NEWTON
GALERIA
ACRYLIC MEDIUMS"

oLoss weouw
LT BRLANT

250ml € 8.4 US fl oz

NEWTON®

GALERIA

ACRYLIC MEDIUMS"

FLUDIFICADOR

250ml ©8.4 US floz

| uS0E  WINSOR

fo LN {
Professional |
ACRYLIC MEDIUMS® |

125ml € 4.2 US fl oz

46 Officebigbox Catalog 2024
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Nsodn1is d0:A5aA Winsor & Newton
Galeria Acrylic Gloss Varnish

SWARUAT TR} gns MUV
007287 75 ua.

130497 250 wa. UEGITEY uiA 1
134747 500 wa.

N0y do:A5an Winsor & Newton
Galeria Acrylic Matt Varnish

sWaAUAT TR gas VTR ICTRT))
007294 75 ua.

134761 250 wa. \ndaufiy uiia 1
134778 500 ua.

-

dowaudo:=Asan Winsor & Newton Galeria

Svisdudn Vi gns MiEUTIYYIN)
140380 \adioudy .

250 wa. uive 1
140366 GELITAY

dowau Winsor & Newton Galeria Flow Improver

SWaRuA RIS i8IV

161798 250 ua. uiA 1

dowau do=A5aA Winsor & Newton

AAC Flow Improver
IWaRUAT TR} Mi8UTIVIN)
170448 125 wa. i 1
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g o dowau Winsor & Newton Galeria Retarder

NEWTON®

GALERIA

ACRYLIC MEDIUMS" Sviedudn Y MBUTIYVIN)

ronea 167059 250 wa. uie 1

RETARDADOR FLUIDO.

250ml € 8.4 US flaz

douaudo:nSan Winsor & Newton
Galeria Heavy Structure

2 WINSOR
(O="5 N: wTON'

GALERIA

ACRYLIC MEDIUMS™

sWaduAn Ysue WBUII(UIN)
o — \

176112 500 wa. uie 1

GEL ESTRUCTURA ESPESO

500mi € 16.9 US floz

dowaudo:-Asan Winsor & Newton
Galeria Binder Add Flex

| S WINSOR
i NEWTON

| GALERIA
i ACRYLIC MEDIUMS

4 .L:::::m Sviedudn Y3 i2gusIYnIzYn)
176167 1 8ns uie 1
B i . q
| i dowdu Winsor & Newton Galeria Gesso
L, iy 3
! ! e EUCEITY Ui wusTY(nszyn)
s i ACRYLIC MEDIUMS™ -
12 081409 1805 -
| uiA 1
e 176914 2.5 805
-

e‘iouau Winsor & Newton Artists Picture Cleaner

ssaAuA Usun WgUI(¥70)
2\@&}::“"” ’ 197681 75 wa. -
o rouRacA e 1
197698 250 ua.
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Gl
i a% - . . h :
qunsainanm dowdudauiuu Winsor & Newton Drying Linseed QOil
SiiERuA Usum 9iBU5IY(VIN)
nsEA / 305741 75 ua. win 1
ﬂ!-‘mT'lﬂn'l‘W

dowandtaiiu Winsor & Newton Liquin Fine Detail

SWaAUA UInm i8IV
305758 250 wa. o

uiA 1
305765 500 wa.

500mI€

dowavddiu naod1iiv Renaissance

Renaissance RUCEITY RIEH Y gas MBUIY(VIN)

OIL COLOUR MEDIUM

SRS VARNISH 296421 100 wa. LARBUL wiia 1

a‘iomaua‘lmﬁu nundUy Renaissance

Renaissance Sviedud Ysum g3 9dIU53Y(UIN)

OIL COLOUR MEDIUM

MATT VARNISH 296438 100 wa. idauAu usia 1

dowandtiumasiwulnu Renaissance

Nenaissance SWaRUA YSuneu gns wigUTIY(VIN)
OIL COLOUR MEDIUM - P a4 X <
TURPENTINI 296452 100 ua. Lwai:UWﬂlﬂLiEJUﬁuiJu A 1
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-

dowaudo:Asan naoaoiiv Renaissance

Nenaissance
SWaaAuAn Y3 g3 WUBUTIY(VIN)
ACRYLIC COLOUR MEDIUM = !
[GLOSSVARNISH 296469 100 ua. ARBUL uiA 1

PROVIDING A HIGH GLOSS FINISH
TO YOUR PAINTINGS.

100l

-

dowaudo:nAsan 1UN10Y Renaissance

Nenaissance o :
SWHAUAY Ysum gas 9dIUsIY(VIN)
ACRYLIC COLOUR MEDIUM } - v <
MATT VARNISH 296476 100 wa. LARIUATU WA 1

PROVIDING AN EVEN MATT FINISH
T0 YOUR PAINTINGS,

100

-

dowaudo:nsan SmsaIRoS Renaissance

Nenaissance
SWaauAn Usu a3 WBUTIY(VIN)
ACRYLIC COLOUR MEDIUM - o ¥ A
RETARDER 296483 100 wa.  weszunelAiBeuALTY uiA 1
USIMGASATH\NN[KTDSWNETN["
THE FLOWABILITY OF THE PAINTS.
|} 100 ml. ¥
y - B nnas 1- -[ - .
Nenaissance i douwdudo=nsan 19dlslwsuiuds Renaissance
ACRYLIC COLOUR MEDIUM (708
GESSO PRIMER swaauA TR gas i8IV
296490 220 a. iielvsassudldngu uiA 1

APPLYING AS A PRINED BASE ON A CANVAS T0
CREATE AN IDEAL SURFACE FOR PAINTING

220 ml, ———
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E
= — o -
vynu Master Art 9ASNSUDY rHonau
aunsal
0NN InaRUA wes vy milsussy(dion)
030889 wes 0
nszAN / 030896 wes 1
ﬁ!-‘lﬁi'lﬂn"lw )

030902 was 2
030919 wad 3
| 030926 wad 4
030933 wes 5

030940 was 6 . .

. nInau A 1

030957 waf 7
030964 wes 8
030971 was 9
| 030988 wad 10
030995 wad 11
031008 wes 12
140892 wes 00

gAWNuronau Master Art

suInsnstiod 1Uos 0/2/4/6/8
SR wos sy wiasusIg(de)
072643 0/2/4/6/8 Wanau uia 5

gAWNUINaU Master Art

sudmsnstlio 1V9S 0/2/6

SR wos vy wiasussg(d)

081140 0/2/6 Wnay uiia 3

gAWAufINau Master Art

sudmsnstiod 1Uds 1/3/7
SR wos sy wiasussy(de)
098728 1/3/7 Wanau uiia 3
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gAWNUronau Master Art

sudnsnstios VoS 4/6/8
SaRUAT was vy wiaeussy(@En)
098735 4/6/8 sianau uiiA 3

’ gAWNUAINAL Master Art

I‘ i sudnsnstios 1Uas 5/9

| t : SWEauA was waiu  viaeussy@En)
a 5 098742 5/9 Wanau witn 2

gAWNUronau Master Art

sudmsnstios VoS 11
Sviadud was vy viagussy(@En)
098759 11 Wanau uiA 1

aﬁi‘;

wiufanau Master Art Waaisud

Svisdudn wes vy viasussn@a)
128401 was 0

128418 wes 2

128425 o3 6 . -

whINau A 1

128432 wes 8

128449 wes 10

128456 was 12

anlon,

!

ST 125752 0/2/4/6/8 Fanau uiia 5

gawnurionau Master Art
suwaaisud 1uas 0/2/4/6/8

Sviaauf was vy viasussy(@En)
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gAWNUMINaU Master Art

Florence 1U9$ 0/2/6

SWaAUA

148935

<
a3

0/2/6

petiinn
|

Wanay

gAWAuRINau Master Art

Florence 1UDS 2/6/8
SWaAUA wes
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Made in Thailand

ns:=AY
Joun

dundANIW Master Art D-403

sWaauA Lrvat) unsu UMY Un

132873 210 x 297 4. 100 WASH 10 Wiu ARTANY

)

Made in Thailand

ns=AY
Joun

dyrdANIW Master Art D-404

SWaAUAD W unsu Fruauey Un

ns=AY
Joun

132880 210 x 297 Wy, 100 UNsN 10 weiu AATANY

D

Made in Thailand
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— I
3 : — o duad1AnIwW Master Art 9iugs MJ-01
SWsAuAN WA wnsy UL Un
. ns:AMY .
gunsal Joaus 266721 190x260 w14 80 Wnsu 10 wiu GEGRE]
21100
n3TAY /
ﬁa.gm'mmw

dun21ANW Master Art 9itio$ MJ-02

swaduAn LTt wnsy FruumY Un

ns:AY
Joun

266738 260x375 ul. 100 wn9u 10 wiu Aazany

duRIIAIVEUNUUISEU Master Art

ns:Ay o oy 0 o :
Jous sviaRud u wn wnsu Swouuey Un
288914 JP-01 A4

70 wnFu 20 Wiy [GEGRY]
288921  JP-02 A5

AUAANIWAIESILY Master Art J101

swaduAn WA wnsy FruumY Un

077914 260x375 ul. 150 wn9u 14 wiu Aazany

D

Made in Thailand

ns:=AY
Joun

AURIANIWANBSIE Master Art J103

ns:=AY
Joun

swadud N unsyu FIUIULAY Un

152277 275x375 ual. 150 unsu 15 wiiu Aazany

AUAANIWAIESILY Master Art J104

swaduAn LTt wnsy FuIULY Un

ns:AY
Joun

152284 190x280 u. 150 wn9u 15 wiu Aazany

/5

Made in Thailand
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dunaANIW Master Art Master Series

swadud N unsu UL Un

ns=AY
Jous
212025 Ad

100 wNSN 14 wky GEGRY]
212032 250 x 260 u.

aqnﬁn:)'mn'lws:uwl‘f'l Master Art Master Series

SwsAuA WA wnsu FruueY Un

218775 A4 )
200 wn5y 15 wHu ARTANY

218799 A3

/5

Made in Thailand

dundiiad Master Art S101

ns=AY
Jous

swadud LTvat) wnsy Fruaumeiy Un

077532 250x255 ual. 100 wnsu 50 weiy AazaNY

aunaifiag Master Art Aunfio S102

sadud LTVt wnsy Fruaumeiy Un

077549 250x255 ual. 100 wnsu 30 weiy AaTANY

dundifing Master Art Aunfio $103

ns=AY
Joum

swadu LTvat) wnsu Fruaumeiy Un

086459 250x255 ual. 100 wnsu 30 weiu AaTaNY

aunainag Master Art 0820 S104

ns:n1Y
Joun

SwsAuA Lrvat) unsu FruaueY Un

105006 250x255 ual. 100 wn9u 50 weiu AATANY
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q 3 3
: E (2 -,
= =@ = - duadinay Master Art S105
_— ns:Au = = !
: Joun = = L . .
AIANTN Z : waﬁum YU NI FMUIULNU Un
= = 132897 250x255 wsl. 100 unsH 50 usiu | mazane
n3EAY /
ﬂ&!ﬂ’ﬂﬂﬂ']‘w

aunaiiag Master Art S106

ns:AY
Joun

swaauAn WA unsy TG Un

132903 250x255 uy. 100 wnsy 30 Wiy GEEGRE]

aunaifiag Master Art S201

ns:=AY
Joun

swaauAn WA unsy TG Un

200695 210 x 297 wa. 140 unsu 20 whiy ARTAY

-
=
3
=3 @ .
=4 dyndinAg Master Art 5202

ns:AY =

Jousi = swaauA Y unsa Sruauwsiu Un
g } 200701 210 x 297 . 150 wnsd 30 Wi A[TaY

aunaifing Master Art S203

ns:Au
Joun

swaduAn WA unsy TG Un

200718 210 x 297 wal. 150 wn9y 32wk AATANY

aunainag Master Art S204

ns:=AY
Joun

swaauA N unsy FIUIUAY Un

200725 260 x 250 wl. 150 wNSN 32 WkY AaYaY
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[~3 rd
duadinAy Master Art
Z Skefeh Book - Seeioh Bonke SwaEuA ju W unsa Sruauwsiu Un
§ § 152291 SP103 A4
E @ E = 152307  SP104 A5 100 WSy 50 uWu  Aazany

152314 SP105 216 x 233 .

duAnIws=u19d Master Art Fun & Learn Vol.1

sadudn W wnsy TG Un

299330 210 x 297 ua. 100 wnsy 10 Wiy ARZANY

©)

dynAnws:u19d Master Art Fun & Learn Vol.2

o saRuAn WA unsu IR Un

& b

299361 210 x 297 1. 100 wnsH 10 whiY AAzaNY

dynoIAIVeU Master Art Master Series

ns=AY
Jous

SWaAUA WA unsy TIUIUUHY Un

307349 A3 100 wnsu 14 weiy ARTAY

aunonIveu Master Art SuDanouwas1ves MJ-01 SB1

swaduAn W unsy TIUIUHY Un

311377 190 x 260 ul. 80 unsy 10 Wiy AFTaNY

duadANIw Master Art Junior MJ

SWsAuAn U WA unsu U Un

H

ns:AY
Jousi A 312305  MJ011 )
190 x 260 uu. 80 wunsy 10 wHu ARZANY

B 312312 MJ-012
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El Renaissance
WATERCOLOUR PAD,
gunsal
10N
nszﬂqﬂ/ R Nenaissance
ﬁi!ﬂ")'\ﬁﬂ"lw WATERCOLOUR PAD. WATERCOLOUR PAD.

ns:A1Y
Joun

Ay

Renaissance:

ns:A1Y
Joun

HIIU

Nenaissance” )
ISUTBOOB NS:a1Y
nuuluamsa

300GSM. ‘%
L]

ns:AY
Joun

20 SHEETS

Renaissance

3

ns:AY
Joun
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R0

A6

WATERCOLOUR PAD;

Renaissance

JOLOUR PAD.

Renaissance

§
DRAWING PAD

e

DRAWING PAD

Made in Thailand
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dUAINIANIW WIKEIU 200 IINSU Renaissance

SnAAUAT 3u wun unsy FMIUHY Un
104580 R-101 375x555 wa.

104597 R-102 275x375 1.

132644 R-104 167x250 uyl. 15 usiy

218102 R-105 Ad 200 wnsy fAaZAY
283582 R-106 A3

293635 R-107 A6

105358 R-111 7.5x11” 20 ukiy

dUAIIANIW WIKE1U 300 INSU Renaissance

sHaauAT U YA unsy Uiy Un
152208 R-601 375x555 .
168193 R-602 275x375 uy. 300 WAy 10 whiy ARZANY
273279 R-605 Ad
I .
[Uan1$m Renaissance 300 NSy
SsAuAn N unsy FIUIUAY Un
211905 16.5 x 11.5 @ 300 wn3u 20 Wi ARZANY

dyR2IANIW WIS8U 200 INSU Renaissance

Sviadu 3u wwn unsy Fuauuiu Un
104603 R-201 375x555 wal.

104610 R-202 275x375 ual.

236649 R-205 A4 200 Wy 15 Wiy ARTANY
283780 R-206 A3

293642 R-207 A6

dunaling Soacm Renaissance & Fabriano

sWaAuAT Ju wwn unsy Uiy Un
155322 R-701 A4

0 uNs 60 WU AAzANY
155346 R-702 A5
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Nenaissance

ns:AY
Joun

aunaifiag Jun1o Renaissance & Fabriano

siedun u wwn unsy Uy Un
155339 R-703 Ad
90 unsy 60 WHY LGEGRL]
155353 R-704 A5
[~ 4 -
duadinnay 100 nsu Renaissance
Ss:nju EVCEIT Ju wwn unsy Fuuuy Un
n
ou ; 297398 R-901 B5
100 wNSH 50 whY GEGR]
297404 R-902 A4
~ Nenaissance
& - .
dumadinAy Renaissance SP101
Nns:ATY 1
Jous —
sWaauAT WA wnsy T Un
039653 10.5x15 5’3 100 sy 25 Whiu Aazany
Renaissance & - .
duadinAy Renaissance SP102
ns:AY -
Jousd saau WA w3y T Un
151614 10.5x15 ‘5’3 100 wnsa 25 WY ARZANY
(J -
duaunm Text & Art Renaissance H-001
ns:A1Y
Jous saaud LTVt w3y UL Un
211899 A5 80 WN3Y 80 Weiu [GEGR]
& _ - o .
duadiNadunA1 Renaissance N-101
Ns:ATY
Joun sadud WA wnsy Fruaumeiu Un
199128 A5 120 WASH 64 WHY GEGRT]
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N
(@]
bl Q ° .
0 aunnanwunA1 Renaissance
: 5
onsal ns:AY w SviERud Ju Yun unsu Sy Un
: Jousi =
AN 198473 N-102 Ad
100 4NSU 120 WY ARZANY
198480 N-103 A5
n3ITAY /
ﬁﬂ;lﬂ')']ﬂﬂ']‘w

duadANIW 300 INsU Renaissance & Fabriano

RUCEITY qu W unsu FIUIUUAY Un

199098  RH101 A4 .
300 wn3y 25 WU ARZANY

199104 RH102 A5

dunad1aNIw 90 IS Renaissance & Fabriano

ns:A1Y
Jous

SWaAuA 3u YN unsu Sy un
199111 RH103 Ad

90 unsN 60 UHu  AAZANY
204228 RH104 A5

Renaissance

aunainAgIno1s Renaissance

sWaduAn W unsa Fruauuei Un

ns:A1Y
Joun

271206 A5 100 wnyu 64 WY AaZaY

duASUaIANS:=ATYAT Renaissance

Nns:A1Y v 5 !
Jous sviaRuA wun unsy Sruauuely Un
ssa 268114 A4
SR 5 ; 120 WASH 32 WY AazaY
Ad D HELE X 268121 A5

auadnns:A1uA1 Renaissance

ns:A1Y
Joun

SWaauA WA unsu UG Un

271190 Ad 150 WASH 32 WY ABZAY

BLACK PAPER SERIES

A4 () E
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Renaissance

aunaianIwsuascn Renaissance

£ Artist Series 25% Cotton

Renaissance

swaauAn WA wnsy TIWIULHY Un
308247 A4 ,
D08 300 NIy 12 Uy Aazany
S0 e g 308254 A3

auaaiinniw Renaissance
Artist Series 25% Cotton

[Ty s

Renaissance

swadudn WA unsu TR Un
317614 Ad .

300 WY 12 i Aavay
317621 A3

Renaissance

g : aun1asuU Renaissance HEU+ISOU
WATERCOLOUR PAD ' v

swsauAn U wwn unsyu LV Un
301378 R-305 A4 ,

200 4NIY 15 whiu AAZANY
301385 R-306 A3

dundIAIveu Renaissance R-N-S N6ure1u

SWsAUA W unsu UIUAY Un

o - y 301446 A4 200 unsu 15 iy Aazany
RN S orawine pan .
LR

15 SHEETS [200 GsM | A4 210

dunad1AnIwW Fabriano Accademia

SWsAuAn A unsy FIUIUAY Un

ns:AY
Joun

Accademia 133108 21x29.7 3. 120 wnsu 50 uwy AazaNY

FABRIANO m

SCHIZZI

SKetCHING
( f

duAIIANIWSUAIA Fabriano Accademia

ns:Au
Joun

SWaAUAN WA unsu UL Un

133115 14.8x21 %, 120 wnsu 50 Wk AATANY
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| FRBRLANO

Toy) 1264

8L ANO
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aunaiinysuasn Fabriano 1264

SWaauAn LTVt unsu IR

295769 Ad 90 unsu 120 Wy

ayARSadISUasA Fabriano 1264

SWaauA LTt unsu IR

295776 Ad 180 wnsy 50 Wil

duyAusadinaduna Fabriano 1264

SWaAUA LTt unsy Uk

298074 Ad 200 wn3y 50 WhY

auau$ninasdun1a Fabriano 1264

saduAn WA wnsy FIULRY

298081 Ad 70 wn3Y 100 Wiy

ayniindiiiAgsuasn Fabriano 1264

SWaAUA WA uwnsu TIUIUUHY

298098 Ad 300 wn3y 30 WhY

auAns:A1BA13UadA Fabriano 1264

SWaAUA LTt wnsu I

298104 Ad 200 wnIY 40 Wi

un

fAasany

un

fAasay

un

fAasany

Un

AazaY

un

fAasany

un

fAasany
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NS=A1891ANIW Master Art

ns:A1Y
Joun

swadud LT unsy FIIULHY Un
.
ns:ABIATEU ma:qsﬁms'n SP137656P100 Ad 210 unsy 100 LU Aazany
5 i

ns:=AoIUNUS=ayATIISEU Master Art DP-101

NsS:ATY
Jous SWERUAT LT wnsy FUIULHY Un
219727 Ad 135 unsy 20 WY AAZANY
AFeu
ns:ABoIUNUS:avAWIISEU Master Art DP-201
NsS:ATY
Joun seaudn un unsu Sruauusiy Un
219710 A3 135 wnsy 20 weiu Aazany
AFeu
NsS:A18971ANIW Master Art Master Series A4
nS:ﬂ:lU
Jous S : :
iwﬁﬁum YU AT MUIULHNY Un
U 248499 Ad 100 wn3y 50 weiy Aazane
As lm mmrm e
fa58u .
Pr—r NsS:A141ANIW Master Art Master Series A3
Uauﬁ; Iy
swadudn LT unsy FIIULHY Un
248635 A3 100 wnsu 50 weiu Aazany
fAniFeu

NS=A¥IIAIVEUTINEIU Renaissance 125 luu

Nns:ATY
ousi ; swadud LT unsy FIWIULHY Un

SP104399P125 56 x 76 . 200 N3y 125 weiy Aazany

Ay =
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E
o = . f
pr—— NS:AYI1AIVOUWIISEU Renaissance 125 llwu
aunsal Uauvi;
- SWaauAn LTvat) unsu IR Un
SP105754P125 56 x 76 . 200 wn3u 125 Wiy AAZANY
ASTANY / fAa3au =
ﬁi!ﬂ’)']ﬂﬂ']‘w
- = . .
ns:=A1Y NS:AMYIAIVIUWIHEIU Renaissance 50 lwu
Jaus
sWadudn LTvan) wnsu Fruumey Un
SP146566P050 56 x 76 %ul. 300 N3y 50 whiu Aazany
Ay M

NS=ABIIAIVEUTIHEIU 200 INSU Renaissance

SaauAn U wnsu UMY Un
290412 5 Weiu
ns:n1Y 290429 Aa 10 wiy
Jousi Renaissance 212209 200 unsu 50 wiy pazany
MULTI-PURPOSE PAPER 179281 125 upiu
Renaissance
MULTI-PURPOSE PAPER 243562 A3 50 LLF\hJ

Ay

D

Made in Thailand

Ns=A1891AIVeUSagUauUR WoKe1U Renaissance

ns:A1Y
Joun . SWARUA ey unsu Sruauwsiu Un

283605 28 x 38 . 200 N3y 125 weiy ARTANY

ey

Haneu
- - — 0
NS=ATEIAIVEUWIISBU 200 IINSU Renaissance
sadudn U wnsa FuUmHY Un
290436 5 Wi
ns:AY 290443 10 wiiy
Joun AL .
236656 200 wnsu 50 uny AAZANY
204198 125 Wiy
faideu 243579 A3 50 Wy

B

Made in Thailand
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NS=A1891AIVEUSagUaUR WIISEU Renaissance

ns:ATY
Joun SsAuAn WA unsu UL Un

306601 28 x 38 @y, 200 unsu 125 wsiu Aazaney
[Zeter]
» 4 H
RNS ns:A¥aIunUs:avA Renaissance
.............. Lz
MULTI-PURPOSE %
p;l\JpER o OS‘ < { SwsauA wwn unsy Y Un
nssawsSoayoud @€ 281168 10 wsiy
ns:AY RNS . A4
Jous ol - At 258436 200 wnsy . AazaY
MULTI-PURPOSE %; E 50 iy
PAPER e 297466 A3

ns:awsoayoud -
olunus:avA

Made in Thailand

Ns=A¥aIUNUS:aVATIKEIU Renaissance

SVEAUAT WA wnsy FIIULHY Un
ns:AIY 301422 5 Wiy
Jous

301415 Ad 10 Wiy

200 N3y AAZANY
301408 \
50 WY
301439 A3

Haneu

Renaissance R-N-S Multi-Purpose Paper Rough

Nns:ATY
Joun SWHAUAN wn wnsy FIIULHY Un

SP309756P010 10 wiiy
56 x 76 @l 200 unsu . AaLaNY
SP309756P125 125 uHu

HAIngu

ns:A1LEL" Winsor & Newton
Professional Cotton Paper

sHaaUA qu N unsy U
A 263843 Cold press
B 263935 Hot press 56 x 76 @l. 300 WU 10 Wi
C 263928 Rough
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g
- -
ﬂs:ﬁ1l'}9'lﬂ§l] Renaissance H81U+IS8U
i Renaissance (%)
qunsed Sl saRuAT W unsa SN Un
10N :
301392 A4 200 unsu 50 Uy AAZANY

n3LAY / Aaveu
ﬁﬁ;lﬂ’)'\ﬁﬂ"l‘w

vasaAns:A18AL" Renaissance

SWaAUAN WA unsa Fruauey Un
314859 A5

314866 Ad 200 unsy 1 ueiy ARZANY
314873 A3

AV ERIT]

duaAns:A1897ANIW Fabriano Studio
uon\lhmu 18x24 BU. 12 LU

swaauAn WA unsy FuusY Un
196929 18x24 %u. 300 a3y 12 Wheiy AAZAY
a o
HWANIRYIU
duANs=A1¥I1ANIW Fabriano Studio
P @INIKEIU 18x24 BU. 20 iU
Joun
SsAuA WA unsa UL Un
173562 18x24 %u. 300 wnsy 20 wheiu AfTAY
fnflaveu

duans:A1897ANIW Fabriano Studio
uon\lhmu 21x29.7 8U. 12 WU

swaaudn I unsy FIUIUUAY Un
133092 21x29.7 %u. 300 wn3u 12 Wbl AATAY

NsS:ATY
B D

a o
NAININEYIU

duans:A1897ANIW Fabriano Studio
uon\lhmu 24x32 8U. 12 Iwu

swadudn WA unsy FIIULHY Un
112943 24x32 3. 300 wn3u 12 Weiu AaYay

NS:NIY
N D

a o
WNININYIU
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duans:A1897ANIW Fabriano Studio
WINIKHEIU 24x32 BU. 20 N

SWaAUAN LTvat) unsa FUIUY Un

227340 24x32 %y, 300 wn3u 20 Wiy ARTAY

duANS=AI¥IANTWAUKOY Fabriano Studio
@INUHEIU 24x32 BU. 12 iU

saauAn U unsy FIUIUAY Un

196974 24x32 %Y. 300 WN3Y 12 el ARZANY

duAns:A1897ANIW Fabriano Studio

W9MuKHgIU 30x40 BU. 20 HWU

SWsaAuA Vet unsu UL Un

173579 30x40 3. 300 wn3u 20 Wi ARTZAY

FABRLANO
POSTCARD

dUANS=:A1891ANTW Fabriano Studio IUan1$a

saRuAn U unsy FIUIUAY Un

172428 10.5x14.8 ¥a. 300 wnva 20 Wi ARZANY

NS=A1¥I1ANIW Fabriano Studio

76x56 gU. CP/TW 10 nwu
SWaaAuA LTvat) unsu FIUIUY Un
SP111786P010  76x56 %u. 300 wnsu 10 Wil AfLaY

duAns:A1897ANIW Fabriano Disegno 5
WIKE1U 12.5x18 BU. 20 NLu

sadudn WA wnsy FIUIUY Un

177096 12.5x18 9. 300 WAy 20 WhY AaYaY
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RSy
LU
e
L
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X
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i
!
3
0
X

acouarello

waterRCOLOUR

300g/m? 140 bs-

acguarello

watercoLoOUR
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duANS:AI1897ANIW Fabriano Disegno 5
Wongu 23x31 BU. 20 Huu

ShaduAn WA wnsy TG Un

177072 23x31 3. 300 wn3u 20 whiy GH L]

duans:A18I1ANIW Fabriano Disegno 5
WongU 31x46 BU. 20 Iwu

SaduAn WA wnsy FIWIUHY Un

177089 31x46 ¥, 300 wn3u 20 whiy Aasang

dUANS=A1891ANTW Fabriano Bristol 20 uu

SaauAn WA unsu TR Un

212858 Ad 250 wn3u 20 Wy AasANY

duANS=AI¥IIANIW Fabriano Bristol 20 ntiu

sWaauA N unsu ey Un

212865 A3 250 w3y 20 Wi ABZAY

duans:A14I1ANIW Fabriano Artistico
WoISau 12.5x18 BU.

SWaduAn WA wnsy TIWIULHY Un

227456 12.5x18 @ 300 wnsu 25 Wi AasaNY

duANS:AI891ANTIW Fabriano Artistico

i
WIISyU 23x30.5 GU.
SWaauA WA wnsu IR Un
175979 23x30.5 . 300 N3y 20 whiu AfzaY
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acouarello |
SileRcelons duAns:A1891ANIW Fabriano Artistico
P—— W@IS8U 45.5x610L.
Jous
. B swaauAn wn unsa ALY Un
227203 45.5x61%3. 300 wn3u 10 Lheiu AAZANY
ﬁ']ﬁﬂ‘u 300g/m?* -1401bs
acouarello
atercolo - . an
SRS duANS:AIB21ANIW Fabriano Artistico
ns:AY wWaI1S8U 35.5x51 BU.
Jaus
swaduAn WA unsy FIIULHY Un
227432 35.5x51 wa. 300 wnsy 15 Wil Aazany
a 300g/m* -1401bs.

IAU91adSsy Renaissance

SWsauAn N unsu MUY
120986 30x40 .
120993 40x50 3.
121006 50x60 . B
450 N3y wwe 1
121013 50x70 3.
121020 60x80 .
121037 90x120 wa.
,_.;’_‘\ 1 nAug1adrnsuvnu Hobby Renaissance
s ‘ ‘;EJ 1 Sviadud WA unsy MiWUTIY
;:E it 146702 20x20 .
gi : 146719 24x30 oy,
H 146726 30x30 .
146733 30x40 .
146740 40x40 3.
146757 40x50 . 280 wnsu w1
183288 20x40 3.
183295 25x50 .
183301 40x60 w3,
183318 50x60 .
183325 50x70 .
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lAU9dvoUHU1 Renaissance

saauA wWwn unsy MUY
162290 30x40 3.

162306 40x50 «3.

162313 50x60 3. -

280 unsy A 1

162320 60x80 3.

162337 30x30 .

162344 40x40 3.

IIAUI1AUDdSA Renaissance

snaAuA wn unsy MBUTTY
303624 20x20 ¥y.

303631 24x30 3.

303648 30x30 ¥ 280 WU Wi 1
303662 30x40 3.

303679 40x50 3.

AU S:UN8ARIMAIIAV Renaissance a1 Lily

SWsaUAT wWwn unsu MUY

299217 20x20 3. 280 wn3u A 1

IIAU9E S:U19FRIWAIIAY Renaissance 219 Summer

SWEAUA N unsy MUY

299224 20x20 3. 280 N3y e 1
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IIAUYNE S=U18FRIUAIIAY Renaissance ang Daisy

1]
Renaissance

Sviadud Wwn unsy MUY

299231 30 x 30 . 280 wn3u A 1

IIAU9E S:U19dRIWAIIAV Renaissance a18 Morocco

SWsAUAT N unsu MUY

299248 30 x 30 . 280 wnsY uive 1

IIAUIE S=U19dRAIIAV Renaissance a19 Planter

EVEEVLE N unsy MIBUTTY

299255 30 x 30 wu. 280 wn3U A 1

IIAUYE S=U193RI1UAIIAV Renaissance 218 Home

Sviadud wWwn unsy MUY

299262 40 x 50 «a. 280 wn3u wiia 1
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aunsnifiau: / fiwn /
NINSSUNISISOUS

Q www.officebigbox.com/arts-—sports—school-supplies

E
gunsal
o lAu9d s:u1r9dan1undIaV Renaissance a18 Beach
NN / SWaaUAT YU NIy Vﬁqi’]tllliii]
#3A2100 N 299279 40 x 50 . 280 unsy uie 1

AU S:UN8ARIAIIAV Renaissance 218 Flamingo

SWsauAT N unsy MUY

299286 40 x 50 . 280 unsy uive 1

IIAUYE S=UN9dRI1UATIAV Renaissance Sunset

Sviaaud WUn unsy MUY

305635 20 x 20 % 280 wn3u wiia 1

1IAUYE S=U193RI1UAIAV Renaissance Winter

SnAAUAT N unsy MUY

305642 20 x 20 . 280 wn3U witA 1
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IIAU9E S:U19dRIWAIIAY Renaissance P Leaves

SEAuA YN unsu MiWUITY

305666 24 x 30 @y 280 N3 wiA 1

IIAU9E S:U18FRIWAIIAY Renaissance Santorini

svisdudn wwn unsy MUY

{RER e Covoun

305659 24 x 30 . 280 wn3u A 1

Renaissance: '8
e

UtnAu9id Hobby Renaissance

SWEAUAT A unsy MIBUTTY
305857 10 x 10 @,

305871 12 x 18 @, 280 wnsu uiie 1
305864 15 x 15 @u.

udondtilus Winsor & Newton

AU YN unsu MiWUITY
310462 CP 17.8 x 25.4 3.
0 ’ [ e R 310479 CP 22.9 x 30.5 .
professional” 5 proisssional: : e om 310448 HP 17.8 x 25.4 wa. 300 Wnsy uivp 20
watercolour tercolo 20 310455 HP 22.9 x 30.5 @u.
. 300g/m?= 140l 4 300g/m?» 140l
- 310486 R 17.8 x 25.4 %4
310493 R 22.9 x 30.5 .
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